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Armstrong Atlantic State University 2005 Women's Soccer Schedule

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/soccer/wsoccer2005sched.html[7/28/2017 3:50:55 PM]

Armstrong Atlantic State
University
2005 Women's Soccer Schedule

Overall: 11-8 Home: 7-1 Away: 3-6 Neutral: 1-1 PBC: 6-2

Date Day Opponent Time
Aug. 19 Fri. Brewton-Parker (Exhibition) W 4-1

Aug. 21 Sun. at North Florida (Exhibition) L 5-0

Aug. 25 Thurs. at West Georgia L 4-0 Story

Aug. 27 Sat. vs. Christian Brothers W 6-2 Story

Aug. 30 Tues. at Presbyterian L 2-1 2 OT Story

Sept. 6 Tues. Savannah College of Art & Design W 2-1 Story
Sept. 9 Fri. at Saint Leo L 5-2 Story

Sept. 11 Sun. at Rollins L 3-0 Story

Sept. 17 Sat. Lander * W 5-2 Story
Sept. 19 Mon. Georgia Southwestern State W 8-0 Story
Sept. 24 Sat. UNC Pembroke * W 3-2 2 OT Story
Sept. 27 Tues. at Belmont Abbey L 4-3 Story

Oct. 1 Sat. at Clayton State * L 2-0 Story

Oct. 4 Tues. Erskine W 4-2 Story
Oct. 10 Mon. USC Aiken * W 6-0 Story
Oct. 12 Wed. at North Georgia * W 5-3 Story

Oct. 18 Tues. at USC Upstate * W 3-0 Story

Oct. 21 Fri. Columbus State * L 4-0 Story
Oct. 29 Sat. at GC&SU * W 4-3 Story

Nov. 1 Tues. vs. GC&SU (PBC
Championships First Round) W 7-1 Story
Nov. 4 Fri. vs. Clayton State L 5-1 Story

* denotes Peach
Belt Conference match 
Bold denotes home match
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